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Total

1 GSTREIN Kristina SUA 2017 5,6 4,7 5,2 6,0 5,3 4,9 6,3 5,8 5,9 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,2 4,6 5,5 4,9 4,9 5,0 4,9 4,4 4,3 4,3 4,8 5,6 5,2500 5,6750 5,0000 4,6000 51,3125
2 TKACHUK Yuliia SUW 2014 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,6 5,0 5,9 5,7 5,5 5,2 8,0 7,8 7,7 7,2 7,6 7,2 5,7 5,3 6,0 5,6 6,0 5,2 5,5000 5,5000 7,5750 5,6500 60,5625
3 LIU Tiansheng SUW 2015 4,8 4,4 4,6 4,8 5,0 5,4 3,4 3,1 3,5 3,5 3,1 3,4 1,8 2,4 3,0 3,0 1,5 2,0 4,6 4,2 5,2 5,0 4,9 4,8 4,8000 3,3500 2,3000 4,8250 38,1875
4 MAKAI Nora SUM 2014 4,9 5,5 5,6 4,6 4,7 4,3 5,6 5,5 5,4 4,8 5,0 4,9 1,8 3,1 2,4 3,1 1,8 2,5 4,8 4,9 4,7 3,8 3,2 4,4 4,9250 5,2000 2,4500 4,4250 42,5000
5 TRAGWEINDL Stephanie SUM 2015 6,0 5,8 6,8 5,9 6,2 6,3 5,1 6,0 5,3 4,9 5,3 5,1 5,8 5,6 6,4 6,2 6,4 6,6 5,7 6,0 5,8 5,7 5,5 5,5 6,1000 5,2000 6,2000 5,6750 57,9375
6 GRÜNWALD Lilly SUA 2017 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
7 KARAKAS Ela Aylin SUW 2016 5,7 5,2 5,3 5,8 5,0 5,4 5,0 5,2 5,2 5,4 5,3 5,3 4,4 4,3 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,3 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,3 5,4000 5,2500 4,3000 5,2750 50,5625
8 WEHRBERGER Franziska SUM 2015 6,1 6,2 5,4 5,4 5,2 5,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,4 5,0 5,6 4,2 3,6 3,7 4,0 4,5 6,2 5,0 5,3 5,3 5,0 5,6 5,8 5,6500 5,2250 4,1000 5,3000 50,6875
9 FOLTIN Lena SUM 2017 3,5 3,1 3,1 4,0 3,8 3,5 5,2 5,4 5,5 5,6 4,7 4,9 4,0 3,5 3,3 3,5 3,6 3,2 3,3 3,5 3,3 3,7 3,4 3,8 3,4750 5,2500 3,4750 3,4750 39,1875

10 IVANOVA Maria SUM 2014 6,3 5,9 6,8 6,0 6,9 6,7 5,7 6,0 6,3 5,9 6,0 5,6 4,0 5,3 5,0 5,0 5,7 5,3 6,5 7,0 7,2 6,7 7,0 5,9 6,4500 5,9000 5,1500 6,8000 60,7500
11 FABER Lea SUM 2016 4,9 4,8 4,9 4,8 5,9 4,7 5,5 5,1 5,6 5,2 5,0 5,3 5,4 4,2 4,8 5,5 5,3 5,1 4,9 4,2 4,5 4,6 5,3 5,4 4,8500 5,2750 5,1500 4,8250 50,2500
12 RAEISI Maya MIH 2014 5,6 4,6 5,1 4,5 4,8 4,8 4,8 4,7 4,6 4,0 4,2 4,4 5,9 5,3 5,2 4,4 5,8 5,7 4,9 4,8 4,2 4,1 4,0 4,8 4,8250 4,4750 5,5000 4,4750 48,1875
13 NIBERG Veronika SUW 2013 7,0 5,7 6,0 6,0 5,6 5,1 4,4 4,1 4,3 3,9 4,7 4,5 5,9 6,2 5,1 5,6 6,4 6,0 4,9 4,7 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,8250 4,3250 5,9250 4,6500 51,8125
14 ZAHRER Eleonore SUW 2015 5,7 5,2 6,2 4,9 5,0 5,3 5,7 4,3 4,8 4,6 5,7 5,2 7,0 6,9 7,6 6,8 7,7 7,4 4,7 5,0 4,3 4,2 4,8 4,6 5,3000 5,0750 7,2250 4,6000 55,5000
15 CELIKOVIC Lana SUW 2016 5,5 5,4 4,5 5,0 5,6 5,2 5,8 4,9 5,0 4,9 6,2 5,7 4,8 4,1 3,2 4,0 3,,3 2,9 5,1 5,9 5,7 6,1 6,0 5,1 5,2750 5,3500 3,7667 5,6750 50,1667
16 GÖLLES Lisa SUW 2014 5,7 4,8 5,2 4,7 5,8 5,0 5,2 4,6 4,4 4,4 4,7 5,3 5,6 4,2 4,7 5,0 4,8 5,3 4,9 5,2 5,0 4,7 5,0 4,7 5,1750 4,7250 4,9500 4,9000 49,3750
17 LETTNER Klara SUA 2016 4,7 4,5 4,7 4,1 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,2 3,7 3,8 4,0 2,5 3,1 3,0 3,1 3,4 2,8 4,7 5,0 4,8 4,6 4,9 4,5 4,5000 3,9500 3,0000 4,7500 40,5000
18 NGOMBA Lydia MIH 2017 5,3 4,2 4,9 4,0 4,6 4,8 4,0 4,0 5,6 4,9 4,7 4,7 6,8 6,8 6,8 5,7 6,7 6,1 4,6 3,9 4,9 4,6 3,6 3,7 4,6250 4,5750 6,6000 4,2000 50,0000
19 PAGANI Paulina SUM 2015 4,2 4,7 5,0 3,9 4,3 4,1 5,3 5,0 5,8 4,7 3,6 4,8 6,2 4,4 5,8 5,4 6,2 6,0 4,7 4,9 4,4 4,4 5,0 5,4 4,3250 4,9500 5,8500 4,7500 49,6875
20 KRIZEK Emilia SUW 2014 4,0 4,8 4,4 4,3 3,9 5,0 3,9 4,0 4,0 3,8 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,2 3,7 4,0 5,0 4,3 4,3 4,2 4,8 3,9 4,5 4,9 4,3750 3,9750 4,0500 4,4500 42,1250
21 WAIBEL Laura SUA 2009 5,8 6,4 6,5 6,0 5,7 6,4 5,9 5,5 5,3 5,6 6,0 5,6 6,0 6,4 7,3 6,5 7,8 6,9 5,9 6,5 6,8 6,6 6,7 7,0 6,1500 5,6500 6,7750 6,6500 63,0625
22 HINES Olivia SUM 2017 5,3 5,2 4,3 4,0 4,8 4,0 5,3 4,9 5,8 4,9 4,6 4,4 5,5 3,9 4,8 4,3 5,0 6,2 5,4 4,3 5,0 4,3 5,1 5,4 4,5750 4,9250 4,9000 4,9500 48,3750
23 NUSSBAUMER Élise SUM 2016 5,2 4,6 5,2 4,2 4,5 4,6 6,1 6,0 6,7 6,4 7,0 6,0 5,4 4,9 4,5 5,0 4,3 4,4 5,2 5,8 5,7 5,0 5,8 6,0 4,7250 6,3000 4,7000 5,6250 53,3750
24 BALOGH Maja SUM 2017 5,6 4,7 4,8 5,0 4,6 4,3 5,6 5,2 5,6 5,8 5,0 5,0 5,8 4,6 4,7 3,8 3,6 4,8 5,1 4,4 5,7 5,3 5,5 5,6 4,7750 5,3500 4,4750 5,3750 49,9375
25 STAUDIGL Sophia SUM 2016 5,4 6,3 5,6 5,0 5,0 4,9 5,0 5,7 6,0 5,5 4,2 4,9 5,0 5,4 5,1 3,9 4,6 4,1 5,0 4,5 5,6 5,0 5,1 5,2 5,2500 5,2750 4,7000 5,0750 50,7500
26 ARBACHER-STÖGER Friederike SUW 2015 5,7 5,7 6,0 5,2 5,6 4,5 4,9 4,2 4,8 4,0 4,6 4,5 3,6 4,7 4,2 5,0 4,0 3,6 4,7 4,0 4,8 4,6 4,9 4,8 5,5500 4,5250 4,1250 4,7250 47,3125
27 SKRUPSKYY Katharina SUW 2016 4,9 4,5 4,2 4,8 5,0 5,1 5,7 5,6 5,7 5,7 4,6 5,2 4,0 4,5 3,8 3,6 4,2 3,1 4,6 4,0 4,4 4,7 4,3 5,0 4,8000 5,5500 3,9000 4,5000 46,8750
28 SCHMID Olivia SUW 2015 5,9 5,4 5,6 4,9 4,7 5,0 5,1 4,8 5,1 4,5 5,0 5,1 5,5 5,4 5,2 4,7 5,7 6,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,8 5,0 4,8 5,2250 5,0000 5,4500 5,3250 52,5000

Flamingo 1

Flamingo Cup 2024

10.03.2024 - BSFZ Südstadt
Strahsberger Walter

Back Layout Position Front Layout Position Surface Split Position Back Layout Position to Tuck Position

 Flamingo Cup

Mag. Walter Strahsberger



R
AR

1,4 1,1 1,1 1,3

St
ar

tn
u

m
m

er

N
am

e

V
er

ei
n

Ja
h

rg
an

g

P
et

ri
s 

Ja
n

a

G
sc

h
w

an
d

tl
 L

eo
n

ie

M
o

ra
w

it
zo

va
 M

o
n

ik
a

Ty
le

r 
C

la
re

D
ig

d
ig

i A
n

n
a

D
u

rc
h

sc
h

n
it

t

P
en

al
ty

U
rm

an
n

 K
ar

in

Sc
h

ö
n

le
it

n
er

 J
u

lia

P
lo

y 
A

ri
go

G
sc

h
w

an
d

tl
 R

o
si

W
u

th
e 

Le
a

M
at

te
r 

Ir
en

e

P
en

al
ty

P
et

ri
s 

Ja
n

a

G
sc

h
w

an
d

tl
 L

eo
n

ie

M
o

ra
w

it
zo

va
 M

o
n

ik
a

Ty
le

r 
C

la
re

D
ig

d
ig

i A
n

n
a

D
u

rc
h

sc
h

n
it

t

P
en

al
ty

U
rm

an
n

 K
ar

in

Sc
h

ö
n

le
it

n
er

 J
u

lia

P
lo

y 
A

ri
go

G
sc

h
w

an
d

tl
 R

o
si

W
u

th
e 

Le
a

M
at

te
r 

Ir
en

e

P
en

al
ty

B
ac

k 
La

yo
u

t 
P

o
si

ti
o

n
 t

o
 B

en
t 

K
n

ee

So
m

er
sa

u
lt

 B
ac

k 
Tu

ck

Fr
o

n
t 

La
yo

u
t 

P
o

si
ti

o
n

 t
o

 B
en

t 
K

n
ee

V
er

ti
ka

le
 P

o
si

ti
o

n

Total

1 GEBREEGZIABHER Saron MIH 2008 5,7 4,8 5,3 5,1 4,8 5,1 5,9 6,2 6,1 5,7 5,0 6,5 5,7 5,3 6,0 5,5 6,2 5,7 3,7 3,9 4,1 3,5 4,0 3,8 7,1190 6,5725 6,3085 5,0050 51,0306
2 WITTING Emma MIH 2016 5,6 5,4 5,7 5,6 5,6 5,6 6,5 5,2 5,5 6,1 5,8 6,5 5,8 5,5 5,8 6,3 5,8 5,8 5,6 4,7 5,2 4,4 4,9 5,8 7,8330 6,5725 6,3910 6,6300 55,9724
3 SULYATYTSKA Yeva SUW 2012 3,9 5,2 4,8 5,6 4,2 4,7 4,9 4,9 4,9 5,0 4,9 4,9 5,0 4,5 4,8 5,0 4,0 4,7 3,6 3,5 4,3 3,6 4,4 4,8 6,6290 5,3900 5,2140 5,1675 45,7153
4 LANDAUER Carolina SUW 2010 5,4 4,9 5,7 5,7 5,0 5,3 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,9 7,0 6,6 4,8 5,4 4,7 5,2 5,2 5,1 3,8 4,5 5,2 4,7 5,6 4,5 7,5040 7,1500 5,5715 6,1425 53,8122
5 ENDRIß Florentina SUM 2012 5,7 5,4 6,3 4,8 5,2 5,5 6,3 6,7 5,3 5,9 5,5 5,6 5,0 5,4 5,7 5,0 5,6 5,3 4,9 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,9 5,1 7,6230 6,4075 5,8685 6,2725 53,4112
6 EDER  Valerie SUA 2015 5,7 5,8 6,0 6,3 5,6 5,9 6,0 6,4 5,3 5,5 5,8 5,8 5,4 5,4 4,6 6,0 5,0 5,3 4,8 4,7 4,3 4,1 3,8 4,0 8,1830 6,3525 5,7970 5,5575 52,8367
7 BARTAK Viktorie SUW 2015 5,2 5,3 6,5 6,1 5,3 5,7 5,7 5,9 5,6 5,4 5,3 5,9 5,1 5,3 5,3 5,8 4,7 5,2 5,4 5,6 4,0 4,9 5,6 5,4 7,8330 6,2150 5,7585 6,9225 54,5490
8 ZEMANN Livia SUM 2011 5,0 5,6 5,6 5,2 5,8 5,4 4,9 5,0 5,4 5,2 4,9 4,9 5,3 5,6 6,1 4,8 6,0 5,6 4,7 4,7 4,3 4,0 4,7 4,5 7,6440 5,5000 6,1765 5,9150 51,5010
9 KRELL Johanna SUM 2016 5,6 5,8 5,8 5,4 5,4 5,6 5,7 6,3 5,8 5,8 6,2 6,2 6,0 5,5 4,8 4,8 5,7 5,4 4,6 4,1 4,4 4,8 4,0 5,0 7,8400 6,6000 5,8740 5,8175 53,3296

10 PASTRES Laura SUW 2014 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
11 REIF Annabel SUM 2016 5,7 5,4 5,0 6,5 5,6 5,6 5,9 5,5 5,7 6,3 5,6 6,0 6,0 5,7 6,6 5,8 6,6 6,1 6,5 6,8 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,8190 6,3800 6,7485 9,0350 61,1888
12 KOCI Isabella MIH 2013 5,9 5,2 5,9 5,8 4,9 5,5 5,8 5,5 5,6 5,5 5,7 5,4 6,3 5,6 6,2 4,8 5,2 5,6 4,7 4,6 4,4 4,6 5,4 5,1 7,8540 6,1325 6,2205 6,1750 53,8408
13 MEIßNITZER  Johanna SUA 2016 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
14 HASENEDER Romy SUA 2016 5,7 5,7 4,7 5,2 5,1 5,3 5,6 5,0 5,2 4,2 5,0 5,0 5,7 5,3 5,7 6,2 5,8 5,7 4,8 5,0 4,9 4,0 5,4 4,3 7,4480 5,5550 6,3085 6,1750 52,0133
15 NGOMBA Sophie MIH 2015 5,2 4,5 3,8 4,2 4,5 4,4 5,4 4,8 4,8 4,0 4,7 4,8 4,9 4,6 3,5 4,0 3,9 4,2 4,9 5,3 5,7 4,8 5,8 5,4 6,1740 5,2525 4,5870 6,9225 46,8082
16 FINK Franziska SUM 2012 6,0 5,6 5,6 5,7 6,0 5,8 5,9 5,9 6,0 5,8 5,8 6,7 5,8 5,7 5,2 5,0 6,1 5,6 3,8 4,0 4,6 4,2 3,6 4,1 8,0780 6,4900 6,1215 5,2325 52,9020
17 TRAMPIC Angelina SUW 2016 4,7 4,2 4,0 4,2 4,0 4,2 4,8 4,0 4,6 4,5 4,5 4,3 6,0 5,5 5,3 5,8 7,0 5,9 4,3 4,9 4,0 3,6 5,0 4,5 5,8170 4,9225 6,3855 5,7525 46,6888
18 NULER-TRAGESER Camilla SUW 2016 4,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 3,6 4,5 4,9 4,5 4,6 5,5 5,3 5,2 5,9 3,8 3,8 4,7 3,7 4,4 3,6 4,0 4,0 3,4 5,0 4,8 6,5240 5,5000 4,5870 5,3300 44,7776

Back Layout Position to Bent Knee Somersault Back Tuck Front Layout Position to Bent Knee  Blossom Variant
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Total

1 HIEMER Linda SUM 4,9 4,9 5,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,2 4,7 4,9 5,0 5,2 6,0 6,4 5,0 5,3 5,2 5,2 5,0 5,8 6,1 5,7 5,4 5,6 5,4 8,0400 7,6125 7,2450 9,5625 52,3548
2 GKOURLIAS Danai SUM 6,2 6,5 6,6 6,3 6,5 6,6 6,7 7,0 6,9 6,0 6,3 6,4 6,4 6,5 6,3 6,4 5,7 6,0 7,0 6,4 6,3 6,4 6,4 6,8 10,3600 9,8625 8,7850 11,0500 64,6089
3 GALLER  Maria Luise SUA 6,0 6,4 6,5 6,8 5,9 6,2 5,9 5,3 5,5 5,8 5,8 5,4 6,3 6,5 6,3 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,4 5,1 5,3 4,9 4,9 4,3 10,0400 8,4375 8,6100 8,5850 57,5363
4 GRZELAK Matilda SUA 5,9 6,0 6,2 6,6 6,0 6,7 5,7 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 4,7 5,0 4,3 5,0 4,9 5,0 6,2 6,2 6,3 5,9 5,3 5,3 9,9200 8,3250 6,8600 10,0300 56,6694
5 PIZZATO Eleonora SUW 5,3 5,0 4,9 6,4 5,0 5,6 5,6 6,2 6,4 6,5 6,5 6,6 5,6 5,5 5,1 5,8 4,7 5,5 6,6 6,0 6,1 6,4 6,2 6,2 8,3600 9,6000 7,5950 10,5825 58,2863
6 WALTER Linda SUM 5,4 4,8 4,9 5,0 5,0 4,2 6,7 6,4 6,7 6,2 5,7 6,7 6,9 5,9 6,2 6,5 6,7 6,3 6,0 6,0 6,2 6,4 5,4 5,6 7,8800 9,7500 8,9950 10,1150 59,2581
7 BAUER Helena SUM 4,4 3,9 5,3 4,8 5,2 5,3 3,8 6,0 5,9 4,7 5,0 4,1 5,6 4,5 4,5 5,2 4,7 5,0 5,7 5,3 4,6 4,5 4,6 4,2 7,8800 7,3875 6,7900 8,0750 48,6008
8 KOPECKY Lieselotte SUM 4,2 3,5 3,7 4,0 4,8 4,9 4,0 5,3 5,5 4,2 5,8 4,0 4,7 3,8 3,9 4,0 4,0 3,9 3,7 4,0 4,0 3,2 3,5 3,6 6,6800 7,1250 5,5300 6,2900 41,3306
9 SILVA-MESZAROS Milla SUM 4,0 3,3 3,6 3,8 3,7 4,0 3,9 4,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,2 3,9 4,0 4,3 5,0 4,4 4,3 5,8 4,9 5,2 5,3 4,7 5,3 6,0400 6,1125 5,9500 8,7975 43,3871

10 FRITZ Claudia SUW 5,0 4,8 4,2 6,0 4,9 5,7 4,5 4,5 4,4 5,4 5,0 5,4 6,3 5,1 4,7 6,0 5,7 6,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,9 5,0 8,1600 7,2750 8,0850 8,4575 51,5766
11 REIF Carolina SUM 6,1 5,9 6,3 6,8 6,6 7,0 7,0 6,6 7,0 6,4 6,5 6,2 7,2 6,0 6,6 6,7 6,9 6,8 6,4 5,3 5,6 6,0 5,8 5,3 10,3200 9,9375 9,4500 9,6475 63,4758

Ballet Leg Single Tower Variant Kipnus (316)  Walkout front Variant
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1 LANZA Luisa MIH 6,4 6,0 6,2 5,8 7,2 6,9 6,0 6,2 6,1 7,1 6,6 5,2 5,9 5,6 6,1 5,6 6,7 5,8 5,8 5,9 5,6 6,3 6,9 6,0 10,2000 11,2050 12,8700 11,4000 60,9000
2 SCHÖNLEITNER Anna SUA 5,9 6,2 6,0 6,8 7,6 6,4 5,6 5,4 4,8 5,6 5,1 4,8 5,6 5,4 5,7 5,5 5,6 5,5 5,1 5,0 5,0 5,4 4,2 5,0 10,1600 9,4050 12,2100 9,5475 55,0967
3 NEUBERGER Nora SUM 5,9 5,8 5,8 6,3 6,4 5,0 5,8 6,0 5,7 5,2 5,8 6,0 5,4 5,4 5,2 5,5 6,3 5,3 5,4 5,7 5,6 5,8 5,4 5,1 9,5200 10,4850 11,8800 10,4975 56,5100
4 GSCHWANDTL Selina SUA 5,9 5,7 5,6 6,5 6,0 6,7 6,3 6,3 5,7 6,4 6,0 6,3 5,2 4,6 4,6 5,1 5,4 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,3 5,3 5,7 5,8 9,6400 11,2050 10,7250 10,4500 56,0267
5 PLOY Inès SUM 5,8 5,9 5,0 5,6 6,4 5,5 5,4 5,6 4,3 4,4 5,3 5,1 5,9 6,2 6,0 5,6 6,4 6,6 5,3 5,3 5,2 5,5 5,2 4,8 9,1200 9,0900 13,4750 9,9750 55,5467
6 VOSSAH Stéphanie SUM 5,6 5,8 5,7 5,8 5,8 5,2 6,3 6,1 5,8 6,3 6,2 7,0 5,4 5,8 6,2 6,5 7,0 6,1 5,0 5,4 5,1 5,3 4,8 5,0 9,1600 11,2050 13,5300 9,6900 58,1133
7 URMANN Laura MIH 5,7 5,3 5,9 5,2 5,1 5,8 5,7 5,4 5,3 5,3 4,7 5,8 5,5 5,0 4,6 4,7 5,2 4,7 5,4 5,8 5,4 4,6 4,9 6,1 8,8000 9,7650 10,7800 10,2125 52,7433
8 STOJAK Leonie MIH 5,9 6,8 6,5 6,9 7,0 6,5 6,3 6,0 5,8 6,3 6,9 6,7 5,6 5,6 5,0 6,2 6,7 5,8 5,7 6,2 6,2 6,3 6,9 6,9 10,6800 11,3850 12,7600 12,1600 62,6467
9 GEISLER Laura MIH 6,3 6,4 6,0 5,6 6,4 5,6 6,0 6,1 5,6 5,7 6,0 5,8 5,7 5,8 5,8 6,4 7,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,9 6,2 6,1 5,6 9,7200 10,5750 13,4750 11,4000 60,2267

10 SHARABURINA Maria SUM 5,8 5,7 5,7 5,4 6,2 5,1 6,6 6,2 6,0 6,6 7,1 6,3 5,2 5,5 5,6 5,2 5,4 4,9 5,6 5,9 5,8 5,7 5,7 5,9 9,0400 11,5650 11,7150 10,9725 57,7233

Straight Ballet Leg (106) Barracuda (301) Front Ariana (359) Tower (348) 
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1 WAIBEL Laura SUA 2009 6,1500 5,6500 6,7750 6,6500 63,0625

2 IVANOVA Maria SUM 2014 6,4500 5,9000 5,1500 6,8000 60,7500

3 TKACHUK Yuliia SUW 2014 5,5000 5,5000 7,5750 5,6500 60,5625

4 TRAGWEINDL Stephanie SUM 2015 6,1000 5,2000 6,2000 5,6750 57,9375

5 ZAHRER Eleonore SUW 2015 5,3000 5,0750 7,2250 4,6000 55,5000

6 NUSSBAUMER Élise SUM 2016 4,7250 6,3000 4,7000 5,6250 53,3750

7 SCHMID Olivia SUW 2015 5,2250 5,0000 5,4500 5,3250 52,5000

8 NIBERG Veronika SUW 2013 5,8250 4,3250 5,9250 4,6500 51,8125

9 GSTREIN Kristina SUA 2017 5,2500 5,6750 5,0000 4,6000 51,3125

10 STAUDIGL Sophia SUM 2016 5,2500 5,2750 4,7000 5,0750 50,7500

11 WEHRBERGER Franziska SUM 2015 5,6500 5,2250 4,1000 5,3000 50,6875

12 KARAKAS Ela Aylin SUW 2016 5,4000 5,2500 4,3000 5,2750 50,5625

13 FABER Lea SUM 2016 4,8500 5,2750 5,1500 4,8250 50,2500

14 CELIKOVIC Lana SUW 2016 5,2750 5,3500 3,7667 5,6750 50,1667

15 NGOMBA Lydia MIH 2017 4,6250 4,5750 6,6000 4,2000 50,0000

16 BALOGH Maja SUM 2017 4,7750 5,3500 4,4750 5,3750 49,9375

17 PAGANI Paulina SUM 2015 4,3250 4,9500 5,8500 4,7500 49,6875

18 GÖLLES Lisa SUW 2014 5,1750 4,7250 4,9500 4,9000 49,3750

19 HINES Olivia SUM 2017 4,5750 4,9250 4,9000 4,9500 48,3750

20 RAEISI Maya MIH 2014 4,8250 4,4750 5,5000 4,4750 48,1875

21 ARBACHER-STÖGER FriederikeSUW 2015 5,5500 4,5250 4,1250 4,7250 47,3125
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22 SKRUPSKYY Katharina SUW 2016 4,8000 5,5500 3,9000 4,5000 46,8750

23 MAKAI Nora SUM 2014 4,9250 5,2000 2,4500 4,4250 42,5000

24 KRIZEK Emilia SUW 2014 4,3750 3,9750 4,0500 4,4500 42,1250

25 LETTNER Klara SUA 2016 4,5000 3,9500 3,0000 4,7500 40,5000

26 FOLTIN Lena SUM 2017 3,4750 5,2500 3,4750 3,4750 39,1875

27 LIU Tiansheng SUW 2015 4,8000 3,3500 2,3000 4,8250 38,1875

 Flamingo Cup

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 REIF Annabel SUM 2016 7,8190 6,3800 6,7485 9,0350 61,1888

2 WITTING Emma MIH 2016 7,8330 6,5725 6,3910 6,6300 55,9724

3 BARTAK Viktorie SUW 2015 7,8330 6,2150 5,7585 6,9225 54,5490

4 KOCI Isabella MIH 2013 7,8540 6,1325 6,2205 6,1750 53,8408

5 LANDAUER Carolina SUW 2010 7,5040 7,1500 5,5715 6,1425 53,8122

6 ENDRIß Florentina SUM 2012 7,6230 6,4075 5,8685 6,2725 53,4112

7 KRELL Johanna SUM 2016 7,8400 6,6000 5,8740 5,8175 53,3296

8 FINK Franziska SUM 2012 8,0780 6,4900 6,1215 5,2325 52,9020

9 EDER  Valerie SUA 2015 8,1830 6,3525 5,7970 5,5575 52,8367

10 HASENEDER Romy SUA 2016 7,4480 5,5550 6,3085 6,1750 52,0133

11 ZEMANN Livia SUM 2011 7,6440 5,5000 6,1765 5,9150 51,5010

12 GEBREEGZIABHER Saron MIH 2008 7,1190 6,5725 6,3085 5,0050 51,0306

13 NGOMBA Sophie MIH 2015 6,1740 5,2525 4,5870 6,9225 46,8082

14 TRAMPIC Angelina SUW 2016 5,8170 4,9225 6,3855 5,7525 46,6888

15 SULYATYTSKA Yeva SUW 2012 6,6290 5,3900 5,2140 5,1675 45,7153

16 NULER-TRAGESER Camilla SUW 2016 6,5240 5,5000 4,5870 5,3300 44,7776
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1 GKOURLIAS Danai SUM 10,3600 9,8625 8,7850 11,0500 64,6089

2 REIF Carolina SUM 10,3200 9,9375 9,4500 9,6475 63,4758

3 WALTER Linda SUM 7,8800 9,7500 8,9950 10,1150 59,2581

4 PIZZATO Eleonora SUW 8,3600 9,6000 7,5950 10,5825 58,2863

5 GALLER  Maria Luise SUA 10,0400 8,4375 8,6100 8,5850 57,5363

6 GRZELAK Matilda SUA 9,9200 8,3250 6,8600 10,0300 56,6694

7 HIEMER Linda SUM 8,0400 7,6125 7,2450 9,5625 52,3548

8 FRITZ Claudia SUW 8,1600 7,2750 8,0850 8,4575 51,5766

9 BAUER Helena SUM 7,8800 7,3875 6,7900 8,0750 48,6008

10 SILVA-MESZAROS Milla SUM 6,0400 6,1125 5,9500 8,7975 43,3871

11 KOPECKY Lieselotte SUM 6,6800 7,1250 5,5300 6,2900 41,3306
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1 STOJAK Leonie MIH 10,6800 11,3850 12,7600 12,1600 62,6467

2 LANZA Luisa MIH 10,2000 11,2050 12,8700 11,4000 60,9000

3 GEISLER Laura MIH 9,7200 10,5750 13,4750 11,4000 60,2267

4 VOSSAH Stéphanie SUM 9,1600 11,2050 13,5300 9,6900 58,1133

5 SHARABURINA Maria SUM 9,0400 11,5650 11,7150 10,9725 57,7233

6 NEUBERGER Nora SUM 9,5200 10,4850 11,8800 10,4975 56,5100

7 GSCHWANDTL Selina SUA 9,6400 11,2050 10,7250 10,4500 56,0267

8 PLOY Inès SUM 9,1200 9,0900 13,4750 9,9750 55,5467

9 SCHÖNLEITNER Anna SUA 10,1600 9,4050 12,2100 9,5475 55,0967

10 URMANN Laura MIH 8,8000 9,7650 10,7800 10,2125 52,7433
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